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Mon, Jan.. 5, 10am - 3pm
St. Vincent De Paul Place
120 Cliff Street, Norwich

Tues, Jan. 6, 8:30am - 3:30pm
Windham Hgts.
220 Scott Road, Windham

Wed, Jan. 7, 8am - 3:30pm
Windham Comm. Ctr.
1 Jillson Square, Willimantic

Thurs, Jan. 8, 10am - 3pm
Covenant Soup Kitchen
220 Valley Street, Willimantic

Fri,Jan. 9,10 - 11am
Preston Senior Ctr. J

42 Long Society Road, Preston
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Mon, Jan. 12, 10am - 3pm
St. Vincent De Paul Place
120 Cliff Street, Norwich
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Wed, Jan. 14, 8:30am - 3:30pm
Rose City Learning Ctr.
257 Main Street, Norwich

Wed, Jan. 14, 4 - 5pm

Three Rivers Comm. College J J
574 New London Trnpk., Norwich

Thurs, Jan. 15, 4 - 5pm
Griswold Public Works
1148 Voluntown Road, Griswold
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Tues, Jan. 20, 8:30am - 3:30pm

Windham Comm. Ctr. J /

1 Jillson Square, Willimantic

Wed, Jan. 21, 8am - 3:30pm
Madonna Place
240 Main Street, Norwich

Wed, Jan. 21,1 - 2pm
Colchester Rec Plex J
297 Old Hebron Rd, Colchester
Thurs,, Jan. 22, 10am - 3pm
Covenant Soup Kitchen J
220 Valley Street, Willimantic
Thurs, Jan. 22, 8am - 3:30pm

Rose City Learning
257 Main Street, Norwich

SISIS IS
<

Mon, Jan. 26, 10am - 3pm
St. Vincent De Paul Place J J J
120 Cliff Street, Norwich
Wed, Jan. 28,1 -2pm
Dodd Stadium \/ J J \/

14 Stott Avenue, Norwich
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Jewish Family Services of Norwich ~ UNCAS Health District
CT Dental Health Partners Hartford HealthCare
TVCCA Generations Family Health Center
UCFS




